IR&TXEHERNANDEZ

IRATXE

HERNANDEZ
GONZALEZ HONDARRIBIA'BERTAKO IGOGAILUAK

Bornin: BILBAO

06-23-1998
Competing Times .
Season Club n the Condition on ;g]sﬁutegngZi?ication [C):(L:Jr?tz glfufrlr;zzr 'I[3|renﬂe :/inTC]J;St
ACT boat
2025 No
2024 No
2023 No
2022 No
2021 Yes 0 1
2020 HONDARRIBIA Yes Formed 2 11 4 18 10:31,86 12:08,3!
2019 HONDARRIBIA No Formed
2018 HONDARRIBIA Yes Formed 12 3 4 17 10:58,77 12:51,3;
2017 HONDARRIBIA No Formed
2016 HONDARRIBIA Yes Formed 2 0 12:07,82 12:44,1



