

IRATXE HERNANDEZ

**IRATXE  
HERNANDEZ  
GONZALEZ**

HONDARRIBIA BERTAKO IGOGAILUAK

Born in: BILBAO  
06-23-1998

Season	Club	Competing in the ACT	Condition	Times on boat	Times substitute	Clubs classification	Clubs points	Number of flags	Best time	Worst time
2025		No								
2024		No								
2023		No								
2022		No								
2021		Yes		0	1					
2020	HONDARRIBIA	Yes	Formed	2	11	4	18		10:31,86	12:08,30
2019	HONDARRIBIA	No	Formed							
2018	HONDARRIBIA	Yes	Formed	12	3	4	17		10:58,77	12:51,30
2017	HONDARRIBIA	No	Formed							
2016	HONDARRIBIA	Yes	Formed	2	0				12:07,82	12:44,10